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class place first_name last_name dog State Score

Open 1 1 Robin French Spot NC 91

Open 1 2 jeanine henigin Sam MD 86

Open 1 3 Pam Gardner Meg MD 85

Open 1 4 Mark Billadeau Peg MD 83

Open 1 5 Amanda winecoff scott VA 82

Open 1 6 Victoria Wilcox Pat NC 82

Open 1 7 Scott Kelsoe Jill NC 81

Open 1 8 Christine Koval Bess NC 81

Open 1 9 Cy Peterson Emma GA 80

Open 1 10 jeanine henigin Bo MD 78

Open 1 11 Renee Billadeau Bette MD 77

Open 1 12 Doug Branam Star SC 76

Open 1 14 Pam Gardner Midge MD 75

Open 1 15 Sally Glei Sid NC 75

Open 1 15 Renee Billadeau BJ MD 75

Open 1 16 Scott Kelsoe Fox NC 73

Open 1 17 Richard Whorton Tess NC 73

Open 1 18 Emily Falk Liv VA 72

Open 1 19 Jan Thompson Trim TN 71

Open 1 20 Sally Glei Lena NC 69

Open 1 21 Jan Thompson Bart TN 69

Open 1 22 Emily Falk Gabe VA 67

Open 1 23 Laurie Schultz Nara NC 66

Open 1 24 Mark Billadeau Nell MD 66

Open 1 25 Karen Karkow Moss PA 64

Open 1 26 Karen Karkow Jade PA 60

Open 1 27 Victoria Wilcox Moss NC 59

Open 1 28 Nancy Patriarco Peg VA 55

Open 1 29 C Denise Wall May NC 51

Open 1 30 Jan Thompson Hannah TN 41

Open 1 31 Pamela Helton Ellie MD 33

Open 1 Laurie Schultz Boomer NC 00_DQ

Open 1 Cy Peterson Reba GA 00_DQ

Open 1 Cy Peterson Kellee GA 00_DQ

Open 1 donald mccaig Jake VA 0_RT

Open 1 nancy liptak Zac MD 0_RT

Open 1 donald mccaig Fly VA 0_RT

Open 1 Christine Koval Soot NC 0_RT

Open Ranch 1 1 jeanine henigin Jag MD 77

Open Ranch 1 2 Cy Peterson Erin GA 74

Open Ranch 1 3 Mark Billadeau Eve MD 70

Open Ranch 1 4 Patty Summers Jon VA 63
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Open Ranch 1 5 Chris Elliott Bounce NC 62

Open Ranch 1 6 Richard Whorton Mac NC 40

Open Ranch 1 Lauren Seabolt Ben NC 00_DQ

Open Ranch 1 Peggy Simpson Chip MD 0_RT

Open Ranch 1 Amanda winecoff chet VA 0_RT

Open Ranch 1 Emily Lenschow Case VA 0_RT

Open Ranch 1 Renee Billadeau Tally MD 0_RT

Open Ranch 1 Jesse Shackelford Fancy VA 0_RT

Open Ranch 1 Sylvia Broderick Brady VA 0_RT

Pro Novice 1 1 Pam Gardner Rowan MD 80

Pro Novice 1 2 Sally Glei Wes NC 76

Pro Novice 1 3 C Denise Wall Ted NC 74

Pro Novice 1 4 Karen Karkow Lass PA 73

Pro Novice 1 5 Mary Calley Aidan NC 72

Pro Novice 1 6 Emily Falk Lena VA 71

Pro Novice 1 7 Christine Koval Lou NC 71

Pro Novice 1 8 Pam Gardner Kena MD 69

Pro Novice 1 9 Karen Karkow Kip PA 67

Pro Novice 1 10 Barbara Kuckenbec Aero VA 66

Pro Novice 1 11 Scott Kelsoe Joe NC 62

Pro Novice 1 12 Heather King Jess VA 60

Pro Novice 1 13 Don Desrosiers Panda VA 49

Pro Novice 1 14 Sandy Payne Maid WV 48

Pro Novice 1 15 Laurie Schultz Indy NC 47

Pro Novice 1 16 Todd Layfield Tim MD 30

Novice Novice 1 1 Peggy Simpson Boone MD 70

Novice Novice 1 2 Sharon Wright Frisk VA 56

Novice Novice 1 3 Lauren Seabolt Bonny NC 53

Open 2 1 Renee Billadeau Bette MD 92

Open 2 2 Christine Koval Bess NC 89

Open 2 3 Cy Peterson Reba GA 89

Open 2 4 Scott Kelsoe Jill NC 88

Open 2 5 Mark Billadeau Peg MD 87

Open 2 6 jeanine henigin Bo MD 87

Open 2 7 Jan Thompson Hannah TN 86

Open 2 8 Mark Billadeau Nell MD 85

Open 2 9 Cy Peterson Emma GA 82

Open 2 10 Sally Glei Lena NC 79

Open 2 11 Pam Gardner Midge MD 79

Open 2 12 Karen Karkow Jade PA 77

Open 2 13 Jan Thompson Trim TN 76

Open 2 14 Jan Thompson Bart TN 76
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Open 2 15 Christine Koval Soot NC 75

Open 2 16 Amanda winecoff scott VA 73

Open 2 17 Nancy Patriarco Peg VA 71

Open 2 18 jeanine henigin Sam MD 69

Open 2 19 C Denise Wall May NC 68

Open 2 20 Emily Falk Gabe VA 68

Open 2 21 Sally Glei Sid NC 68

Open 2 22 Scott Kelsoe Fox NC 64

Open 2 23 Doug Branam Star SC 60

Open 2 24 Richard Whorton Tess NC 60

Open 2 25 Pam Gardner Meg MD 59

Open 2 26 Robin French Spot NC 53

Open 2 27 Laurie Schultz Boomer NC 22

Open 2 Cy Peterson Kellee GA 00_DQ

Open 2 donald mccaig Jake VA 00_DQ

Open 2 Emily Falk Liv VA 00_DQ

Open 2 Pamela Helton Ellie MD 00_DQ

Open 2 Victoria Wilcox Moss NC 0_RT

Open 2 Renee Billadeau BJ MD 0_RT

Open 2 Karen Karkow Moss PA 0_RT

Open 2 Laurie Schultz Nara NC 0_RT

Open 2 Victoria Wilcox Pat NC 0_RT

Open Ranch 2 1 Mark Billadeau Eve MD 79

Open Ranch 2 2 Chris Elliott Bounce NC 79

Open Ranch 2 3 jeanine henigin Jag MD 79

Open Ranch 2 4 Renee Billadeau Tally MD 74

Open Ranch 2 5 Cy Peterson Erin GA 69

Open Ranch 2 6 Amanda winecoff chet VA 59

Open Ranch 2 7 Richard Whorton Mac NC 44

Open Ranch 2 8 Lauren Seabolt Ben NC 42

Open Ranch 2 Emily Lenschow Case VA 00_DQ

Open Ranch 2 Peggy Simpson Chip MD 00_DQ

Open Ranch 2 Patty Summers Jon VA 0_RT

Pro Novice 2 1 C Denise Wall Ted NC 87

Pro Novice 2 2 Sally Glei Wes NC 85

Pro Novice 2 3 Pam Gardner Rowan MD 80

Pro Novice 2 4 Christine Koval Lou NC 78

Pro Novice 2 5 Todd Layfield Tim MD 74

Pro Novice 2 6 Heather King Jess VA 72

Pro Novice 2 7 Mary Calley Aidan NC 72

Pro Novice 2 8 Pam Gardner Kena MD 71

Pro Novice 2 9 Karen Karkow Lass PA 68
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Pro Novice 2 10 Sandy Payne Maid WV 66

Pro Novice 2 11 Emily Falk Lena VA 59

Pro Novice 2 12 Laurie Schultz Indy NC 44

Pro Novice 2 Karen Karkow Kip PA 0_RT

Novice Novice 2 1 Sharon Wright Frisk VA 70

Novice Novice 2 2 Lauren Seabolt Bonny NC 69

Novice Novice 2 Peggy Simpson Boone MD 00_DQ


